The Agreement shall commence on the above written date.  Consultant anticipates to complete its 
services within a reasonable time.  

COMPENSATION:   
Basic Services.  As compensation for services to be performed by Consultant, the Owner will pay Consultant a lump 
sum amount of $33,600.00 (thirty-three thousand and six hundred dollars) as described in Attachment A.   

Additional Services.  Compensation for performing Additional Services will be pursuant to a mutually agreed 
upon amendment to this Agreement. 

In Witness Whereof, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement as of the date first above written.

[...]

contractor questions, reviewing submittals, and reviewing change orders or pay applications.  A total of 
16 hours has been assumed for this task. 

COMPENSATION 

The Consultant will be compensated tasks 1 through 4 for a Lump Sum and task 5 on a time and 

materials basis for a total fee of Thirty-three Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($33,600.00). The fee 

allocation is summarized in the table below.   

SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEE 

TASK DESCRIPTION FEE

1 Survey 5,400.00$    

2 60% Design 13,600.00$ 

3 Final Design 9,300.00$    

4 Bidding Support 2,900.00$    

5 Construction Support 2,400.00$